

mmmsvy

km. 1.150

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

L045 કુદરા - વેનારી રોડ એ - ચૌકુડે દુશાબ યોના

(VR34)

શ્રી વિધિન કુમાર વાલ સ્થાન અધિ
DIVISION

કાર્ક અવર પ્રમોડલ કુદરા

SUB-DIVISION

સ્થાનક: ગાંગાવંશી કન્સ્ટ્રક્શન પ્રા. લિમ.

AgNo. 23 STD - 24-25 MBNo-896

Measurement Book

GSTNo. - 10AAWFN1632 P12x

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No. ① - Setting out pillar for working bench made					
1.150 KM Qty vide T.M.B					
1	②				
1.150 KM @ Rs 14224.51/KM					
				→	Rs 16358.19
Item No. ② clearing and grubbing					
2 road canal					
0.46 Hect Qty vide T.M.B					
1	P-②				
0.46 Hect @ Rs 72891.00					
				→	Rs 33529.86
Item No. ③ - construction of					
3 sub grade & formation					
shoulder - 6/9					
560.25 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B					
1	P-③				
560.25 M ³ @ Rs 243.99/M ³					
				→	Rs 136634.4
Item No. ④ - providing & laying					
7 rolling M.M.B for 1st					
- 20 - 6/9					

Continuation

Total - Rs 186522.45

BF = RS 186522.45

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
55.80 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B					
1			P-(4)		
55.80 M ³ @ RS 5648.23/M ³					
				→ RS 314892.23	
Item no. 5 :-					
Item no. 5 - Providing and applying prime coat -					
744.0 M ² Qty vide T.M.B					
1			P-(4)		
744.0 M ² @ RS 51.69/M ²					
				→ RS 38457.36	
Item no. 6 :- Providing applying Track coat with RS-1					
3143.62 M ² Qty vide T.M.B					
1			P-(5)		
3143.62 M ² @ RS 17.75/M ²					
				→ RS 55799.25	
Item no. 7 :- Providing laying rolling bitumen macadam — do — do 5/9					
157.12 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B					
1			P-(5)		
157.12 M ³ @ RS 10981.56/M ³					
				→ RS 1726081.60	
Continuation					
Total - RS 2321752.29					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-⑧ - Providing laying 10 and abutting tracks cost Rs-1					
3143.63 M ² Qty vide T.M.B.					
1 P-⑥					
3143.63 M ² @ Rs 14.85/m ²					
					→ Rs 46682.91
Item No-⑨ Providing laying 11 rolling S.D.B.C.					
78.59 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.					
1 P-⑥					
78.59 M ³ @ Rs 13204.25					
					→ Rs 1037722.01
Item No-⑩ - Providing and 22 fixing of typical MMGSY in formatory					
03 Nos Qty vide T.M.B.					
1 P-⑦					
03 Nos @ Rs 10207.78/each					
					→ Rs 30623.34
					Total- Rs 8496781.15
Add 18% G.S.T (+) Rs 629420.60					
Add 1% Labour cess (+) Rs 34967.81					
Add Seignioring fees (+) Rs 30605.41					
					Total= Rs 4191774.97
Less 2% below as per Agreement					
					Continuation Rs 1215614.74

Continuation